GARDEN ROLLER

NOOALN=S

Cylinder ( 1pc)
Sealing plug ( *;JDC

Washer (4pcs) : q;]ﬁ*‘l 2
Lock nut (2pcs) :M10
Bolt (2pcs) :M6*35
Scraper plate (1pc)
Lower handle (2pc)

PETE Y P

L I B . F YT

845-272
C000000

8. Bolt (2pcs):M6*35
9. Lock nut (2pcs): M6
10. Top handle (1pc)

11. Lock nut (2pcs): M6
12. Bolt(1pc): M6*35

13. Washer(1pc):p6*12
14. Lock nut: M6



US UK

[=] 58 [m]

Aosom

rsaTy

[=]#MY; : [=] L5

001-877-644-9366 001-855-537-6088 0044-800-240-4004 0049-(0)40-88307530
customerservice@aosom.com customerservice@aosom.ca enquiries@mhstar.co.uk service@aosom.de

0033-1-84166106 0034-931294512 0039-0249471447
contact@aosom.fr atencioncliente@aosom.es clienti@aosom.it

Aosom





